

Court No. - 17

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 4779 of 2018

Petitioner :- Sita Ram

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Brajesh Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ayub Khan

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

On the request made on behalf of the counsel for the respondent, the case is passed over for the day.

Put up this matter again on 24.8.2018, as fresh.

Order Date :- 13.8.2018

C. MANI