

**Court No. - 49**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 4779 of 2018

**Petitioner :-** Sita Ram

**Respondent :-** Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Brajesh Shukla

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,Ayub Khan,Virendra Singh

**Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.**

List in the 2nd week of February, 2020.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

**Order Date :-** 20.12.2019

Swati